
TOPIC

MORTALITY Children dead before age 5 (per thousand live births)
Infants dead before first birthday (per thousand live births)

46

10
9
4
9

72

64

78

76

20
90
87

37

95
68
89

48

9
10
5
8

40

88

19
27

11
92
97

40

96
62
83

111

37 43 71

18
22
5
9

32

54

60

22
19

17
50

n.a.

75
45
68

Children < 5 underweight (weight for age) (%)
Children < 5 stunted (height for age) (%)
Children < 5 wasted (weight for height) (%)
Infants with low birthweight (< 2500 g) (%)

Households using adequately iodized salt (%)

Children fully immunized before 1st birthday (%)
Children vaccinated against measles before 1st birthday (%)

Exclusive breastfeeding (within first 6 months) (%)

Children receiving vitamin A supplementation
within previous six months (%)

Children <5 sleeping under Insectiside treated nets (ITN) (%)
Households with at least one Insectiside treated net (ITN) (%)

Married women using contraception (%)
Women with skilled supervision at delivery (%)
Women attending at least four antenatal care visits (%)

Children of primary school age attending primary school (%)
Children of secondary school age attending secondary school (%)
Young women (15-24 y) that are literate (%)

NUTRITIONAL STATUS

SALT IODIZATION

VITAMIN A

IMMUNIZATION

REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH

EDUCATION

WATER AND SANITATION 

INDICATOR
NATIONAL
MICS 2006ACCRA KUMASI

BREASTFEEDING

MALARIA MANAGEMENT

Urban InformationUrban Information

High Impact Rapid Delivery(HIRD) Supplementary Survey 2007
(District MICS survey)

25Women (15-24 y) with comprehensive
knowledge of HIV prevention (%)HIV

34 50 n.a.
Women (15-49 y) registered with NHIS (%)National Health Insurance 

Scheme (NHIS)

18
23

13

79
15

27

68
8

26

51
34

Women (20-49 y) married before 18th birthday (%)
Children with registered births (%)
Children involved in child labor (%)

CHILD PROTECTION

Access to improved drinking water (%)
Access to improved sanitation facilities (shared and unshared) (%)
Percentage of improved facilities that are unshared (%)

98
92
17

91
96
21

78
61

n.a.

61

87

92


