High Impact Rapid Delivery(HIRD) Supplementary Survey 2007 (District MICS survey)

Urban Information

ΤΟΡΙϹ	INDICATOR	ACCRA	KUMASI	NATIONAL MICS 2006
MORTALITY	Children dead before age 5 (per thousand live births)	46	48	111
	Infants dead before first birthday (per thousand live births)	37	43	71
NUTRITIONAL STATUS	Children < 5 underweight (weight for age) (%)	10	9	18
	Children < 5 stunted (height for age) (%)	9	10	22
	Children < 5 wasted (weight for height) (%)	4	5	5
	Infants with low birthweight (< 2500 g) (%)	9	8	9
SALT IODIZATION	Households using adequately iodized salt (%)	72	40	32
BREASTFEEDING	Exclusive breastfeeding (within first 6 months) (%)	61		54
VITAMIN A	Children receiving vitamin A supplementation within previous six months (%)	76	88	60
IMMUNIZATION	Children fully immunized before 1st birthday (%)	87		64
	Children vaccinated against measles before 1st birthday (%)	92		78
MALARIA MANAGEMENT	Children <5 sleeping under Insectiside treated nets (ITN) (%)	18	19	22
	Households with at least one Insectiside treated net (ITN) (%)	23	27	19
REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH	Married women using contraception (%)	20	11	17
	Women with skilled supervision at delivery (%)	90	92	50
	Women attending at least four antenatal care visits (%)	87	97	n.a.
HIV	Women (15-24 y) with comprehensive knowledge of HIV prevention (%)	37	40	25
EDUCATION	Children of primary school age attending primary school (%)	95	96	75
	Children of secondary school age attending secondary school (%)	68	62	45
	Young women (15-24 y) that are literate (%)	89	83	68
CHILD PROTECTION	Women (20-49 y) married before 18th birthday (%)	13	27	26
	Children with registered births (%)	79	68	51
	Children involved in child labor (%)	15	8	34
WATER AND SANITATION	Access to improved drinking water (%)	98	91	78
	Access to improved sanitation facilities (shared and unshared) (%)	92	96	61
	Percentage of improved facilities that are unshared (%)	17	21	n.a.
National Health Insurance Scheme (NHIS)	Women (15-49 y) registered with NHIS (%)	34	50	n.a.

